Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.94
1:02.09
1:02.36
1:02.55
1:02.83
1:04.85
1:07.85
1:13.76

1:16.82
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Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet
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